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Duratio
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#
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s
8:00 Openning the Door
9:00

9:05 0:20 SZTS Open Adults B ST F/4 19 2
9:25 0:20 DSE CHEGP JUN I LA F/4 12 2
9:45 0:10 SZTS Open Adults A ST F/2 8 1
9:55 0:10 SZTS Open Adults B ST F/2 12 1

10:05 0:10 SZTS Open Adults A ST F 4 1
10:16 0:10 SZTS Open Adults B ST F 6 1
10:27 0:10 DSE CHEGP JUN I LA F 6 1
10:38 Prize presentation (JUN I LAT, Adults A ST, Adults B ST, )
10:58 Break
11:03 0:20 WDSF Open SENIOR II ST F/4 14 2
11:23 0:10 DSE CHEGP JUN I ST F/4 10 1
11:33 0:10 WDSF Open Senior III LA F 4 1
11:43 Prize presentation Senior III LA
11:53 0:20 WDSF Open SENIOR II ST F/2 10 2
12:13 0:10 DSE CHEGP JUN I ST F 6 1
12:24 0:10 WDSF Open SENIOR II ST F 6 1
12:35 Prize presentation (JUN I ST, Senior II ST)
12:50 Break -LUNCH

End of morning part
13:08
13:19 0:20 WDSF Open Youth ST F/4 23 2
13:39 0:30 WDSF WCH LA F/8 26 3
14:09 0:20 WDSF Open Youth ST F/2 12 2
14:29 0:10 SZTS open LA F/4 13 1
14:39 0:30 WDSF WCH ST F/8 26 3
15:09 0:10 WDSF Open Youth ST F 6 1
15:19 0:10 Prize presentation Youth ST
15:29 0:05 break
15:34 0:20 WDSF WCH ST F/4 20 2
15:54 0:50 WDSF WO NS Adults ST F/16 49 5
16:44 0:10 SZTS open LA F/2 9 1
16:54 0:20 WDSF WCH LA F/4 20 2
17:14 0:10 SZTS open LA F 6 1
17:24 0:10 Prize presentation Rising stars LA
17:34 0:40 WDSF WO NS Adults ST F/8 42 4
18:14 0:20 WDSF WCH LA F/2 12 2
18:34 0:26 break- dinner

19:20
19:30 0:30 WDSF WO NS Adults ST F/4 24 3
20:00 0:20 WDSF WCH ST F/2 12 2
20:20 0:20 WDSF WO NS Adults ST F/2 12 2
20:40 0:10 break
20:51 0:10 WDSF WCH ST F 6 1
21:02 0:12 WDSF WO NS Adults ST F/VW 6 6
21:14 0:04 WDSF WO NS Adults ST 6 1
21:18 0:12 WDSF WO NS Adults ST F/SF 6 6
21:30 0:02 WDSF WO NS Adults ST F/Q 6 1
21:33 0:15 Prize presentation WO NS ST
21:48 0:10 WDSF WCH LA F 6 1
21:58 Prize presentation WCH JUN II 10D
22:13

Junior II 10D

Junior II 10D

Junior II 10D

Junior II 10D

Junior II 10D

Junior II 10D

Junior II 10D

Junior II 10D

4:08
2nd opening ceremony,  introducing  judges

Rising Stars 

Rising Star

Rising Star
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